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வைவை Express - RRB Group D MCQ + Revision Batch 2025 
 

Date Day 

Arun Prasath P 
(General Intelligence and Reasoning ) 

Subject 

Kishore - General Awareness 
Mohammed Sikkender 

Static GK/Current 
Affairs 

Aptitude - Vimal 

Time: 12PM - 1PM Time : 6PM to 7 PM Time : 11AM to 12 PM Time: 11AM - 12PM 

27 September Saturday    Current Affairs - 1  

28 September Sunday      

29 September Monday  Computer Basic Networking Current Affairs - 2  

30 September Tuesday  Computer Internet Current Affairs - 3  

1 October Wednesday  Computer System Security Static Gk - 1  

2 October Thursday  Computer ICT Static Gk - 2  

3 October Friday  Computer MCQ / Doubt   

4 October Saturday      

5 October Sunday      

6 October Monday Alphabet Test Geography Geography 1   

7 October Tuesday Alphanumeric symbol Series Geography Geography 2   

8 October Wednesday Analogy & Odd One Out Geography Geography 3   

9 October Thursday Directions Test History History 1   

10 October Friday Blood Relations History History 2   

11 October Saturday Coding and Decoding History History 3   

12 October Sunday      

13 October Monday Arithmetic Operations & Logical Arrangement Polity Polity 1   

14 October Tuesday Iniquity & Logical venn diagram Polity Polity 2   

15 October Wednesday Syllogism Polity Polity 3   

16 October Thursday Number series / Missing Term     

17 October Friday Imaged Based - 1     

18 October Saturday Imaged Based - 2    Aptitude - Vimal 

19 October Sunday     Time: 11AM - 12PM 

20 October Monday     NUMBER SYSTEM 

21 October Tuesday     LCM AND HCF 

22 October Wednesday     AVERAGE 

23 October Thursday Number Ranking Economics Economics 1  RATIO & PROPORTION 

24 October Friday Seating Arrangement - 1 Economics Economics 2  PERCENTAGE 

25 October Saturday Seating Arrangement - 2 Economics Economics 3  MIXTURE & ALLEGATION 

26 October Sunday      
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Date Day 

Arun Prasath P 
(General Intelligence and Reasoning ) 

Subject 

Kishore - General Awareness 
Mohammed Sikkender 

Static GK/Current 
Affairs 

Aptitude - Vimal 

Time: 12PM - 1PM Time : 6PM to 7 PM Time : 11AM to 12 PM Time: 11AM - 12PM 

27 October Monday Puzzle Test - 1 Physics Physics 1  PROFIT AND LOSS 

28 October Tuesday Puzzle Test - 2 Physics Physics 2  SIMPLE INTEREST 

29 October Wednesday Statement Conclusions Physics Physics 3  TIME AND WORK 

30 October Thursday Full Mock Test - 1 Chemistry Chemistry 1  PIPES AND CISTERN 

31 October Friday Full Mock Test - 2 Chemistry Chemistry 2  TIME AND DISTANCE 

1 November Saturday Full Mock Test - 3 Chemistry Chemistry 3  BOATS & STREAM 

2 November Sunday      

3 November Monday  Biology 1 Biology 1  DATA INTERPRETATION 

4 November Tuesday  Biology 1 Biology 2  PROBABILITY 

5 November Wednesday  Biology 1 Biology 3  STATISTICS 

6 November Thursday     MENSURATION 3D 

7 November Friday     ALGRBRA 

8 November Saturday     TRIOGONOMETRY 

9 November Sunday      

10 November Monday     HEIGHTS & DISTANCE 

11 November Tuesday     GEOMETRY 

12 November Wednesday     PYQ DISCUSSION 

13 November Thursday     PYQ DISCUSSION 

14 November Friday     PYQ DISCUSSION 

15 November Saturday     PYQ DISCUSSION 

16 November Sunday      

17 November Monday RRB GROUP D EXAM 2025 
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